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Table 1. Itinerary of survey in western Cambodia, 2022

Date Day Itinerary Stay

28-Nov Mon Narita 11:45 (TG643) - 17:05 Thailand, 18:25 (TG2584) - 19:55 Phnom Penh Phnom Penh

29-Nov Tue Meeting at Cambodian Agricultural Research and Development Institute

(CARDI)

Phnom Penh

30-Nov Wed Phnom Penh -- Kampong Chhnang (Kampong Chhnang Prov.) Kampong Chhnang

1-Dec Thu Pursat Pursat

2-Dec Fri Pursat Pursat

3-Dec Sat Pursat --  Battambang (Battambang Prov.) Battambang

4-Dec Sun Battambang Battambang

5-Dec Mon Battambang Battambang

6-Dec Tue Battambang -- Phnom Penh Phnom Penh

7-Dec Wed Visit to CARDI,

Phnom Penh 20:55 (TG2585) -- 22:00 Thailand, 23:55 -- 7:40  Narita


